LAKE DON PEDRO OWNERS ASSOCIATION

Balance Sheet
As of Aug 31, 2025

ACCRUAL BASIS (Quickbooks data converted to Fund Accounting Format - Not Reviewed by CPA)

Operations Fund Replacement Total Funds

Fund
ASSETS
Checking & Savings
Petty Cash 3,893.96 3,893.96
BAC - Operating 376,685.76 376,685.76
Reserve - BAC (savings) 71,963.77 71,963.77
Reserve - BAC (CDs) 601,381.42 601,381.42
Assessments Receivable, less Allowance for Doubtful
Accounts (249,187.33-137,684.35) 111,502.98 111,502.98
Prepaid Insurance 24,201.64 24,201.64
Undeposited Funds (received but not deposited) 1,420.58 1,420.58

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Accounts Payable
Refundable Deposits
Workers Comp
Other Liabilities

Total Liabilities

FUND BALANCE

Total Liabilities and Fund Balance

$517,704.92

$673,345.19  $1,191,050.11

8,184.03
12,770.00
6,005.61
947.00
27,906.64
489,798.28

$517,704.92

8,184.03

12,770.00

6,005.61

947.00

27,906.64

673,345.19 1,163,143.47

$673,345.19  $1,191,050.11




